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1. Vertebrate Champions

2. Treasure of plants

3. Familiar Idioms

4. Largest, tallest , oldest

5. Places around the world

6. Famous Skyscrapers

7. Starry language

8. Dances around the world

9. First - Aid

10. Poisonous Animals

11. World of Plants

12. Say Good Morning

13. Incredible India

14. World Quiz

15. Famous lines

16. Computer Quiz

17. Cricket terms



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Safety Tips for Pandemic
Greek Myths

Living world

Plant Facts

Abbreviations

Ports of India

Handicrafts in India

Forever Greats

World famous personalities
Precious Stones

Scientific Terms

Musical Instruments
Colours from Nature
Language Study

Indian Mythology

Popularly known as Father's
Diseases and Agents
Endangered animals

Words Commonly Confused

Famous Cities



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Alternative Names
Independence Days
Balanced Diet
Athletic Events
Snake family
English Quiz
Dynasties Of Rulers
Be in the Line
National Anthem
Human Body Quiz
Indian Cinema
Animal Quiz

Indian Tribes
Internet

Drought Management
India's Past Glory
Largest Producers

Scientific Terms

National Sports Awards - 2022

Odd one out



58. Reasoning Test



